VAT GROUP AG

VAT GROUP AG

ISIN: CH0311864901

Overview

2024/04/08 17:30:22

Price

485.70 CHF

Difference (2] 1.02% (4.90)
General attributes
ISIN CH0311864901
Symbol VACN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,880 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

485.70 CHF (251)
485.80 CHF (77)
480.80 CHF
489.80 CHF
480.80 CHF
480.80 CHF
485.789433 CHF
54,835
26,638,263.55
2,334

21

15

WKN: 31186490
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=160619338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0311864901&ID_NOTATION=159144399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0311864901&ID_NOTATION=159144399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=081cf87a26273cab9d54f19967c34fec5f352336ad6ead8c3b9311471a2358dd&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=853ffd4c7a1159235&time=1712714988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fa792181eb1c8a67c10e59a8f467aa2080591dfcc17122dac25e9740911bea8&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f9bc37c555c7db64&time=1712714988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f87b3aac1d804d7eeb5bece29a5fc7aba004e8147a1a17a30b4ceac6303690d5&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=254b9301f9ff325ae&time=1712714988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3dea0fa909ac0b43baa23134d7893228206ae5b4dc4ec4789b4cc470dce4e9d7&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4daf09d91c0cd408a&time=1712714988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5dc2dcda67a7f7ea8399c082ed8a5827e8f88db958079e723e2e7deb667007b&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8d602fa8f09f578f2&time=1712714988&tool=RSC

VAT GROUP AG

Details

2024/04/08 17:30:22

Price
485.70 CHF

Difference

o

1.02% (4.90)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0311864901
VACN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Industry

Stock

14,880 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 485.70 CHF (251)
Ask (Ask size) 485.80 CHF (77)
Open 480.80 CHF
High 489.80 CHF
Low 480.80 CHF
Close (prev. day) 480.80 CHF
VWAP 485.789433 CHF
Volume (pcs) 54,835
Trading volume 26,638,263.55
Number of trades 2,334
Last size 21
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +49.40% +56.93% +76.62%
Perf (abs.) +160.60 +176.20 +210.70
Beta 0.97 0.89 1.55
Volatility  32.48 32.75 38.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30
04/08

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 04/08

Frankfurt 2019/ 15:43
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 16:18
03/18

477.14 CHF (53,256
462.15 CHF (64,192
420.57 CHF (64,868
373.89 CHF (72,599
489.80 CHF (2024/04/08
379.50 CHF (2024/01/05
489.80 CHF (2024/04/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
295.90 CHF (2023/04/13)

Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
485.70 CHF 26.64 2,334
489.55 CHF 0.00 2
108.80 EUR 0.04 5)
520.35 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=159144399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159230389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159230389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158358898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318104360

VAT GROUP AG

ERSTE

Group

Berlin

BX Swiss

2019/
06/28

2024/
03/28

08:02 103.25 EUR 0.00

18:00 468.322 CHF 0.02
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159196607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407669622

VAT GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

VAT

FASSION. PRECISION. PURITY

Contact Details
VAT GROUP AG

Seelistrasse 1 - 9469 Haag
Telefon: +41-81-771-61-61
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael
Allison

Stefan
Bergamin

Thomas
Berden

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hermann
Gerlinger

Li Bo Zhang
Petra Denk

Daniel
Lippuner

Karl Schlegel
Maria Heriz

Urs
Leinhauser

Martin
Komischke

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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